PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

EPAS ID: PAT7085966

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
YANLI LU	09/29/2021
YUANLI WANG	09/30/2021
QINGPU WANG	09/30/2021
ZHIJUN TIAN	09/30/2021

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	BEIJING LONGFU HOSPITAL	
Street Address:	NO. 18, EAST STREET,	
Internal Address:	ART MUSEUM, DONGCHENG DISTRICT	
City:	BEIJING	
State/Country:	CHINA	
Postal Code:	100010	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	17621444

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (419)241-6894

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 4192419000

hpeppard@shumaker.com Email:

Correspondent Name: SHUMAKER, LOOP & KENDRICK, LLP

Address Line 1: 1000 JACKSON STREET

Address Line 4: TOLEDO, UNITED STATES 43604-5573

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	260233	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	JAMES D. MILLER	
SIGNATURE:	/James. D. Miller/	
DATE SIGNED:	12/21/2021	

Total Attachments: 2

source=260233_Assignment_Recorded#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 058561 FRAME: 0641

507039129

source=260233_Assignment_Recorded#page2.tif

PATENT REEL: 058561 FRAME: 0642

转让证明		
	ASSIGNMENT	
代理入档案号(限12 小字符		
灣):		
Agent's file reference:		
(12 characters maximum) 国际申请号:		
International application number:	PCT/CN2020/095913	
国际中请目:	2000 05 10	
International filing date:	2020-06-12	
	充分的考虑,本人特此将上述国际申请和在此国际申请中所	
公开的本发明创造,以及要求此	国际申请有关权利的任何接续申请或分案申请,以及要求此	
国际申请优先权的任何外国申请	的所有权益特让给	
In consideration of One Chinese R	MB and other good and sufficient consideration, I hereby assign	
	international patent application and the invention disclosed	
	visional application claiming the benefit therefrom, and any	
foreign patent application claiming	priority autonomic	
to Beljing Longfu Hospital		
其位于		
having an address at No. 18, East S	Street, Art Museum, Dongcheng District Beijing 100010, China	
	申请号及国际申请日后将其填入上方。	
I authorize the agent to insert the in above when they are known.	nternational application number and international filing date	
发明人 <u>签字</u> Inventor's signature	li	
发明人会名		
Printed inventor's Name LU, Y	anli	
E \$8	***************************************	
Date signed 29.4.2.2/		
Date signed 29.1.202 发明人签字 Wang Y	uun C	
发明人全名		
	G, Yuanli	

.

日期 Date signed マッ・タ、スペン	
Date signed 70. 1. 2024 发明人签字 Inventor's signature Wan', Qing PU	
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name WANG, Qingpu	
日外 Date signed 209.202	
发明人签字 7/0// 2月j)如 Inventor's signature	
发明人全名 Printed inventor's Name TIAN, Zhijun	
日期 Date signed 30 .	